
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Jose A Chavez 
AC Towing, LLC 
9301 Yucca Way 
Thornton, CO 80229 

Joshua Nichols 
A Perfect Luxury Limo LLC 
9249 S Broadway 200-319 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

Reginaldo Lopez Cardenas 
Affordable Towing & Services LLC 
9434 Pendleton Drive 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 

Karen Dudden 
ALL AMERICAN FOUR WHEEL DRIVE REPAIR, INC. 
738 Castleton Road 
Castle Rock, CO 80109 

Karen Dudden 
ALL AMERICAN FOUR WHEEL DRIVE REPAIR, INC. 
738 Castleton Road 
Castle Rock, CO 80109 

Kirby Johnson 
Arrow Towing Inc 
5603 S Hwy 160-491 
Cortez, CO 81321 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/12/2018 

Mail Date: 3/16/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04075 

LL-02764 

T-04684 

T-04297 

T-04297 

T-03534 

Selected Cycle: 4/l 2nO I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Exhibit# 

Docket# 
*** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING Witness 
d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Date 

· I 

y 

Cancel Date 
April 8, 2018 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

April 11 , 2018 PENDING 

April 1, 2018 PENDING 

April 5, 2018 PENDING 

April 5, 2018 PENDING 
April 5, 2018 

March 23, 2018 PENDING 
March 23, 2018 
March 23, 2018 

I ~ C· bl~3--- 105 

\ 2 h ~ 

lease# 
08661-INS 

08662-INS 

08715-INS 

08718-INS 

08709-INS 

08691-INS 

04/12/2018 10: 26 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0254 

Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS 
Page 1 of 3



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/12/201 8 

Mail Date: 3/16/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0254 

Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name 
Glenn Locke 
Tallthinguy LLC 
dba Banjo Billy's Bus Tours 
1890 Telluride Lane 
Boulder, CO 80305 

Glenn Locke 
Tallthinguy LLC 
dba Banjo Billy's Bus Tours 
1890 Telluride Lane 
Boulder, CO 80305 

Amber Ziegler 
Riatta Enterpirses LLC 
dba Big Rig Recovery 
1954 Yankee Drive 
Windsor, CO 80550 

Sheryl Sinclair 
Caribbean Breeze Towing Services LLC 
6073 West 44th Avenue Suite 101 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

Dixie Dodgen 
CLYDE'S AUTO BODY & PAINTING, INC. 
716 Park Avenue 
Salida, CO 81201 

Amanuel Worku 
Eagle Transit LLC 
dba Eagle Mobility Services 
9593 Fox Den Drive 
Littleton, CO 80125 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance .required 

d_rslt_hearing__cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
55746 

CSB-00218 

* T-04692 

* T-04618 

* T-3089 

55915 

Selected Cycle: 4/12/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

I insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 9, 2018 

April 9, 2018 

March 8, 2018 

April 10, 2018 

March 15, 2018 

April 5, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

le ase # 
08701-INS 

08692-INS 

08680-INS 

08687-INS 

08717-INS 

08703-INS 

04/12/2018 10:26 
Page 2 of 3 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/12/2018 

Mail Date: 3/16/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0254 

Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Carrier Name 
Jacob Shingara 
152 Rafferty Gardens LLC 
dba MAXIMUM AUTO TRANSPORT, MAT LLC 
5295 South Broadway 
Englewood, CO 80113 

Chris Baum 
Mile High Luxury LLC. 
15265 E 100th Dr 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

George Brown 
George Brown 
dba Pagosa Cab 
181 River Forest Drive 
Pagosa Springs, CO 81147 

Othon Sandoval 
Primos Towing LLC 
2401 Olive Street 
Denver, CO 802.02 

ROGELIO MORALES 
Rogelios Servicio Electrico Y Mecanico LLC 
dba Rogelios Servicio Electrico Y Mecanico 
1461 HELENA STREET 
AURORA, CO 80011 

Patrick T Rupas 
Sprinter Transportation Services LLC 
1140 Cherokee Street # 403 
Denver, CO 80204 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d _rslt_hear ing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenetle 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04708 

LL-03420 

55878 

T-03863 

T-04288 

LL-03199 

Selected Cycle: 4/12/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
March 31 , 2018 
March 31 , 2018 

April 2, 2018 

April 7, 2018 

April 10, 2018 
April 10, 2018 

April 3, 2018 
April 3, 2018 

March 28, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08702-INS 

08670-INS 

08679-INS 

08677-INS 

08708-INS 

08663-INS 

04/12/2018 10:26 
Page 3 of 3 




