Appendix A
Decision No. R18-0254
Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS
Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/12/2018 Mail Date: 3/16/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jose A Chavez A C Towing, LLC 9301 Yucca Way Thornton, CO 80229	T-04075	Form H (Cargo)	April 8, 2018	PENDING	08661-INS
A Perfect Luxury Limo LLC 349 S Broadway 200-319 dighlands Ranch, CO 80129	LL-02764	Form E (Liability)	April 11, 2018	PENDING	08662-INS
Reginaldo Lopez Cardenas (Affordable Towing & Services LLC 9434 Pendleton Drive (Highlands Ranch, CO 80126	T-04684	Form E (Liability)	April 1, 2018	PENDING	08715-INS
Aren Dudden ALL AMERICAN FOUR WHEEL DRIVE REPAIR, INC. 788 Castleton Road Castle Rock, CO 80109	T-04297	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	April 5, 2018	PENDING	08718-INS
Karen Dudden ALL AMERICAN FOUR WHEEL DRIVE REPAIR, INC. 738 Castleton Road Castle Rock, CO 80109	T-04297	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 5, 2018 April 5, 2018	PENDING	08709-INS
Kirby Johnson Arrow Towing Inc 5603 S Hwy 160-491 Cortez, CO 81321	T-03534	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Exhibit #	March 23, 2018 March 23, 2018 March 23, 2018	PENDING	08691-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Docket # 18C Witness	18	S	04/12/2018 10:26 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R18-0254
Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS
Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/12/2018 Mail Date: 3/16/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Glenn Locke Tallthinguy LLC dba Banjo Billy's Bus Tours 1890 Telluride Lane Boulder, CO 80305	55746	Form E (Liability)	April 9, 2018	PENDING	08701-INS
Glenn Locke Tallthinguy LLC dba Banjo Billy's Bus Tours 1890 Telluride Lane Boulder, CO 80305	CSB-00218	Form E (Liability)	April 9, 2018	PENDING	08692-INS
Amber Ziegler Riatta Enterpirses LLC dba Big Rig Recovery 1954 Yonkee Drive Windsor, CO 80550	* T-04692	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	March 8, 2018	PENDING	08680-INS
Sheryl Sinclair Caribbean Breeze Towing Services LLC 6073 West 44th Avenue Suite 101 Wheat Ridge, CO 80033	* T-04618	Form H (Cargo)	April 10, 2018	PENDING	08687-INS
Dixie Dodgen CLYDE'S AUTO BODY & PAINTING, INC. 716 Park Avenue Salida, CO 81201	* T-3089	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	March 15, 2018	PENDING	08717-INS
Amanuel Worku Eagle Transit LLC dba Eagle Mobility Services 9593 Fox Den Drive Littleton, CO 80125	55915	Form E (Liability)	April 5, 2018	PENDING	08703-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		*		04/12/2018 10:26 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R18-0254 Proceeding No. 18C-0163-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/12/2018 Mail Date: 3/16/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jacob Shingara 152 Rafferty Gardens LLC dba MAXIMUM AUTO TRANSPORT, MAT LLC 5295 South Broadway Englewood, CO 80113	T-04708	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	March 31, 2018 March 31, 2018	PENDING	08702-INS
Chris Baum Mile High Luxury LLC. 15265 E 100th Dr Commerce City, CO 80022	LL-03420	Form E (Liability)	April 2, 2018	PENDING	08670-INS
George Brown George Brown dba Pagosa Cab 181 River Forest Drive Pagosa Springs, CO 81147	55878	Form E (Liability)	April 7, 2018	PENDING	08679-INS
Othon Sandoval Primos Towing LLC 2401 Olive Street Denver, CO 80202	T-03863	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 10, 2018 April 10, 2018	PENDING	08677-INS
ROGELIO MORALES Rogelios Servicio Electrico Y Mecanico LLC dba Rogelios Servicio Electrico Y Mecanico 1461 HELENA STREET AURORA, CO 80011	T-04288	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 3, 2018 April 3, 2018	PENDING	08708-INS
Patrick T Rupas Sprinter Transportation Services LLC 1140 Cherokee Street # 403 Denver, CO 80204	LL-03199	Form E (Liability)	March 28, 2018	PENDING	08663-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/12/2018 10:26 Page 3 of 3